Printing time:10:56
THURSDAY, 30.05.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00111719|INTFW |DENM.W23 SCOTL.W23 1.583.90|4.80]2.35|7.00]3.90 | 14.0]1.80 | 1.80 | 3.002.60]2.30 | 1.87]|1.65|4.20]2.50 | 11.0]1.82]2.25]1.62 | 3.70
13:00/4881 VNM 1 |HOANG ANH  |THANH HOA 2.65|2.95|2.75|14.40 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.502.05|7.00]2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35| 2.60 | 2.65
14:00/4882 |VNM 1 HONG LIN CO.AN.D. 3.15/3.35|2.15|5.20/3.45]9.00|6.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]1.82|5.90]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.92
14:00/ 4883 |VNM 1 |BINH DINH QUANG NAM 1.703.50 | 4.80 ] 2.55|7.25]14.30 | 14.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.35| 10.5]1.75| 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
15:00111360{INDPF |PUSAMAN. BALI UTD (0:0) 2.20/3.35|3.05[3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]13.202.60|1.80|5.70]1.92|7.00|1.58 | 1.87[1.92 | 2.45
15:00111361ETH 1 |ETHIOPIA B.D.KEN. 1.923.30 | 3.90 1.62]2.15|4.00
15:00/ 3324 AUT3 |ALTACH Il BISCHOFS. 2.50/3.50]2.5013.80|3.80|7.25|7.25[/2.501.40]1.97|2.00/3.10|2.70f1.705.50[1.70 | 5.50|1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.82 | 1.82
15:00| 3327 |AUT3 |REICHENAU HOHENEMS 2.45|3.70|2.4013.70|3.50)7.25|7.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.30| 1.67 | 5.301.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.77
15:15/4884 |VNM 1 |VIETTEL VICEM H. 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.80|2.95[1.97|6.50]2.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
16:30/ 3323 AUT3 |WOLFURT A.SALZB. 6.50 | 4.901.35|8.50 | 1.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
17:00] 3325 |AUT3 |SAALFELD. SC ROTHIS 1.60]4.20/4.30)2.30|6.0013.60|11.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.97|1.75]1.52|3.50|2.05|9.50|1.47 | 1.77 | 1.45 | 2.65
17:00| 3927 [EGYC |MASRY GOMHORE. 1.4214.00|8.00)2.1015.013.20|35.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.45|1.77]1.62 | 4.10)3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.80 | 1.62 | 7.00
17:00] 4222 |UZB 1 |DINAMO S. QiziLQum 2.15]3.30]3.20f3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80(1.926.25[2.25|9.00/1.80|2.35[2.15|2.90
17:1511322|UAE 2 |AL JAHAM. G.HEROES 2.15/3.40|3.10|3.40/5.00]5.90|8.502.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50(1.70 |5.10]1.90 | 7.00| 1.53 | 1.75|1.80 | 2.30
17:15111323|UAE 2 [MASFOUT DUB.CITY 1.3814.50|7.50)11.92]13.012.60|33.0/2.41|1.50]|2.25|2.10|1.75|1.50)1.42|3.10)2.75|16.0|1.67 | 2.00] 1.35 | 4.20
17:1511324/UAE 2 |D.AL HISN AL TAAWON 1.424.30|7.00)2.00|12.0]2.80 | 30.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]1.92|1.57|1.50 | 3.40]2.75|14.0/1.75]2.10 | 1.42 | 4.40
17:1511325{UAE 2 |AL ARABI AL UROOBA 3.80|3.40/1.9015.80|3.00f10.5/5.60|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.70|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.82|5.10(1.78|2.20|3.10 | 1.87
17:15111433)UAE 2 |FUJAIRAH AL THAID 1.633.90/4.40)2.406.2513.90|11.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.25|1.82]1.60|3.99]2.209.50|1.67|1.97|1.57 | 3.05
17:1511434/UAE 2 |AL HAMR. GULF UTD. 2.05]3.40|3.35[3.25/5.40|5.80|9.00/2.11]1.65]2.70|2.45|3.00|2.50(1.75|5.30[2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 [ 1.87 | 2.60
17:1511760{UAE 2 |MASAFI DUB. UTD. 1.65]3.90|4.60)2.45|6.75|3.80|13.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|2.00 | 1.80)1.52|3.602.15|10.0|1.45|1.65|1.42 | 2.65
17:30/4224 \UZB 1 |NAVBAHOR OLYMPIC 1.37 14.20/9.00)2.0017.013.00|35.0|1.72|2.00|3.602.90|2.25|1.65]1.60 | 3.903.45|23.0|2.45|2.70|1.57 | 7.50
18:00111166|FIN 3 |KUPSII VAAJAKOS. 2.05]3.45/3.3013.25|5.30/5.70|9.00)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40(1.70 | 5.101.97 | 7.25|1.55| 1.82[1.82 | 2.50
18:00111252|EST 2 |PAIDE U21 VIIMSI JK 13.018.50/1.12]119.01.30 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.92/1.97
18:00/ 3326 AUT3 |SILZ/MOTZ KUFSTEIN 1.7514.203.45)12.50|5.00)4.20|9.00)2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|2.00|1.90)1.50 | 3.80)1.82|6.00|1.35|1.47]1.40 | 2.00
18:00/ 3711 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. NAFT GAC. 1.803.304.50]2.90|7.50]5.60 | 15.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.60 2.20
18:00/ 3712 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. KHOSH.T. 1.823.25/4.50)12.95|7.50)5.60|15.01.41|2.70|5.40 3.80 2.25
18:00| 5864 |LTU C |TRANSIN. ZALGIRIS 8.504.50|1.35[16.0/1.93]35.0/2.75|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|13.0|13.0|3.35/23.0|1.55|3.50] 2.30 | 2.55|6.25 | 1.50
18:30111435FIN3A |REIPAS L. ATLANT.II 2.10|3.70|2.90|3.20 | 4.60 2.15]1.65]2.35 1.501.77
18:30111436|FIN3A |JAPSII PEPO 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.70 | 3.15 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.471.72
18:30| 3467 |PO2PF MOTOR L. LECCZNA 2.50|3.20|2.9514.20|5.00)8.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.204.50 | 3.402.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.50 ] 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 3.00
19:00111167|FIN 3 |JJK oLs 2.95|3.702.05[4.703.20/9.00 | 5.702.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 4.20 | 3.45(1.87 |6.75[1.70 | 5.10| 1.52 | 1.85[2.30 | 1.82
19:00111253 EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 LEV.T.M21 4.40/4.50|1.55(5.90 | 2.15 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35|1.37
19:00111254|EST 2 |TABASALU JK WELCO 3.80/4.00|1.72|5.40 | 2.55 2.3711.45|2.10 1.45|1.72
19:00111362|EST 2 |FLORA M21 H.LAAGRI 4.00|4.20|1.65|5.60 | 2.35 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35|1.57
19:00] 1202 |BUGP |BOTEV V. MAREK D. 1.33]4.70/8.50)1.85]16.0|2.45[35.0/2.29|1.55|2.402.15|1.75|1.45]1.42|3.10|3.10|18.0|1.85|2.05] 1.35 | 4.90
19:00] 1241 BLR 1 |MINSK SH.SOLIG. 2.45|3.25|2.75|13.90 /1 4.60)7.50|8.501.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 |1 6.75]2.00 | 7.00] 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
19:00| 3522 |CZEPT |BUDEJOV. M.TABORS. 1.703.50 | 4.80]2.55|7.25]14.30 | 14.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75[2.502.45|1.92]1.70 | 4.30]2.35| 10.5[1.75| 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
19:00| 3524 |CZEPT VYSKOV KARVINA 3.00|3.30]2.2515.00|3.60)9.00|6.75]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25[1.70 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.05
19:00/ 3713 [IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. SAIPA L. 1.9713.15/3.90)3.25|6.50)6.00 | 11.0[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.00 2.20
19:00/ 3861 ALG 1 |USM ALGER AKNOUN 1.623.60 | 5.40]2.50 | 8.50]4.20 | 17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.97|1.72|4.70]2.75|12.0 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
19:00| 8860 |[SRBPT|INDJIJA ZELEZN.P. 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55|15.0/4.30|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.50|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 4.40[1.82|2.303.90 | 1.67
19:30{11437NO4G2|MADLA BRODD 3.30 4.00| 1.83[4.90 | 2.60 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
20:00/ 3928 EGYC |ISMAILY EL QANAH 1.65]3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50]4.70 | 17.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 3.05|2.10 | 1.77 | 5.50]2.90 | 12.0/2.10 | 2.75] 1.95 | 5.30
20:00| 5323 [ TU2PF |SAKARYAS. BODRUM n 3.45|3.35|2.1515.50|3.50)10.5|6.75]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.80 | 4.90 | 2.40 |9.50|1.95|6.50| 1.82|2.45]3.20 | 2.25
20:00| 5471 |[SW4N |GAUTHIOD GREBEST. 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.70 | 3.35[1.82 |6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.72
20:00/ 5491 |[SW4V |VARB.GIF FROLUNDA 2.95|3.702.05[4.70 | 3.15|8.50 | 5.602.15 | 1.55|2.35|2.15|4.00 | 3.40[1.82 | 6.75[1.70 | 5.00| 1.50 | 1.77 [ 2.25 | 1.75
20:3011255/[EST 2 |TALLINN ELVA 1.2216.25/9.50)1.45]12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.62|1.72
20:30/2901 |ISR C |HAP.B.S. MACC.P.T. 1.90|3.45/3.80)2.95|5.605.30|10.5]2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.80|2.25]1.724.70|2.15|9.00| 1.65|1.95|1.77 | 2.80
21:00/12480[ISL 1 |VALUR STJARNAN 1.85]3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10]4.70 | 9.00 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 [ 2.10] 2.40 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.95|7.25]1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.62 | 2.35
21:00| 1538 BRU20 |FORT.M20 FLUM.M20 2.45|3.60|2.4513.90/3.90]8.00|8.00|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75]2.05|6.75]|1.75|2.30 | 2.40 | 2.40
21:30/1023 [IT2PF |CREMONESE |VENEZIA 2.35/3.40|3.0013.80/5.00]7.75|9.501.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 |6.75]2.10 | 8.501.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.75
21:30/ 1462 /ARG C |RIVADAVIA BANFIELD neutral | 3.10 | 3.00 | 2.35[5.40/3.90|10.0|7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.506.25|4.90|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10| 2.90 [ 3.50 | 2.75
21:30/2761 [MNE C|BUDUCNOST  |JEZERO n.t. 1.75]3.50 /4.50)2.70|7.00|4.60|12.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.45|2.00)1.67 |4.40)2.25|10.5|1.68|2.05]1.67 | 3.20
21:30| 3468 |PO2PF |ARKA G. ODRA OP. 1.67 3.70 | 5.50)2.60 | 8.504.70 | 19.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.75|2.05]1.80 | 5.00)2.80 | 13.0| 1.95| 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.60
21:30/5001 [FR1PT |ST.ETIEN. METZ 2.15]3.30]3.5013.50|5.90|7.00|11.0/1.62]2.15]4.00|3.20|4.00|2.95[1.98 6.75[2.50|10.0|1.92|2.60[2.40 | 3.50
22:00/11256|FARI2 |B36 T.Il VIK.G.II 1.7014.10|3.80)2.50 | 5.40 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
22:00{1331|BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ SAN JOSE 2.60|3.20|2.60(4.10/4.10]8.00|8.00|1.85]|1.75]2.85|2.55]|4.10 | 3.35[1.92/6.50]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.92]2.30 | 2.30
22:00| 1539 |BRU20|CUIAB.M20 INTER.M20 2.05]3.70]2.95[3.204.70|5.80 | 9.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.00|2.50(1.75|5.30[1.92 |6.75|1.57 | 1.90 [ 1.87 | 2.35
22:00/ 1550 BRA 3 |YPIRANGA FIGUEIR. 2.15/3.10|3.4013.50|5.70]6.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75]2.40 | 9.50] 2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.60
22:30| 1540 BRU20 |CRUZ.M20 BOTAF.M20 1.60]3.904.60)2.35|6.75|3.70 | 12.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.25|1.80)1.62|3.99]2.30 | 10.5|1.70| 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.30
23:15/12481|ISL 1 |BREIDABL. VIKINGUR 2.45|3.702.45|13.70|3.70|7.25|7.25[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.05| 2.65(1.70 | 5.30[1.70 | 5.30| 1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.80 | 1.80
00:55/11958/SUDA |ATLET.PR S.AMEL. 1.2216.50|13.0)1.65|23.012.20|70.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40|1.73|1.37]1.38|3.05|3.80|20.0|2.35|2.60]1.35|7.00
00:55/11959|SUDA |DANUBIO R.ZULIANO 1.10]11.0/18.0)1.2828.0)1.72|70.03.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.77]1.33|1.15]1.20|2.10)3.60|20.0|2.10|2.20] 1.10 | 5.60
00:55[11970/COPAL|IND.DEL V LIVERP.M. 1.2516.00|11.0]1.70| 19.0]2.30 | 60.02.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]1.70 | 1.37 ] 1.38 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 19.02.10 | 2.35] 1.32 | 6.00
00:5511971|COPAL PALMEIRAS S.LORENZO 1.53]3.90|7.00)2.35]13.013.90|30.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|2.75|1.97]1.70 | 4.60)3.35| 13.0| 2.25| 2.75| 1.80 | 6.50
02:00| 6732 |INFRW VENEZU.W COLOMB.W 5.80|3.80|1.55]19.00|2.30f17.0/3.60|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.62|3.90|1.85|2.25|4.30 | 1.60
03:00{11720|USL 2 |RIV.LIGHT DES MOIN. 5.40|4.50]1.45]|7.25/1.95 3.2011.25]1.70 1.40 147
03:00/11949/SUDA |CRUZEIRO CATOLICA 1.50]4.20|6.75)12.25|11.013.50|27.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30 | 1.78]1.65|4.003.05| 13.0|1.95|2.35| 1.65 | 4.90
03:00111950/SUDA |U.CALERA AL.VALL. 1.80]3.504.70)2.85|8.00|5.60|16.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.20|2.40)1.85|6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.05|2.70]2.10 | 4.60
03:00/11965/COPAL|LIBERTAD NAC.MONT. 2.35]3.40/3.00/3.80|5.00|7.75|9.50)1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.90|3.10(2.00 | 6.75[2.10 |8.50| 1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.25 | 2.75
03:00/11972|COPAL|RIVER PL. D.TACHIRA 1.10]11.0/18.011.30|28.0]1.72|70.0|3.20 | 1.30|1.73|1.83]1.38|1.15]1.25|2.15]3.80|20.0|2.20|2.30|1.12|6.25




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%&%-G&EEE%&- EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour [0.No.|League] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 |under25 | over2s | overas | owerss | 1eov2s [ saovas | overas | overss | overos [ owerss | gg [ assovas| overss | owrss
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

03:00/ 1500 |[ECU 2 |VARGAS T. MANTA 2.60|2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80]|9.00|9.001.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75|2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 3.25
05:00{11737|USL 2 |ARIZON.A. TUCSON 6.50|4.80|1.37]8.50|1.77]25.02.50]3.201.25|1.70 | 1.80|7.50|6.75|2.20 | 11.0|1.37 | 2.35]|1.47 | 1.55]2.75 | 1.20




